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Caldicot 2023

Overall Averages 8.6 46.3 391.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:18:08 19:13:42 55:34 12.58 47.7 600 1029 601
2 Matthew Owen 0.832 18:26:33 19:27:52 61:19 12.09 46.3 560 999 673
3 0.885 18:18:15 19:19:39 61:24 12.44 44.2 550 954 622
4 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 59:16 11.58 45.8 530 988 686
5 Andy Stott 0.780 18:09:52 19:10:02 60:10 9.51 52.6 500 1134 641
6 0.991 18:18:24 19:16:35 58:11 9.99 50.1 500 1080 504
7 Tom Baker 0.961 17:55:00 18:55:10 60:10 10.49 47.7 500 1028 520
8 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:24:13 19:23:23 59:10 10.21 48.0 490 1036 567
9 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:15:00 19:10:23 55:23 9.67 48.6 470 1049 550

10 Paul Dodd 0.862 18:22:37 19:21:25 58:48 10.61 44.3 470 956 545
11 0.780 18:13:32 19:10:18 56:46 8.28 50.7 420 1094 538
12 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:09:32 19:08:57 59:25 9.11 45.0 410 971 480
13 David Faulkner 0.802 18:22:53 19:25:19 62:26 8.69 44.9 390 968 486
14 Robin Bell 0.662 18:18:20 19:15:27 57:07 8.37 46.6 390 1005 589
15 0.881 18:24:30 19:19:35 55:05 8.41 45.2 380 975 431
16 Michael Marks 0.840 18:09:39 19:14:04 64:25 9.74 39.0 380 842 453
17 Mike Chard 0.847 18:07:32 19:11:48 64:16 9.78 38.9 380 838 449
18 0.870 18:23:46 19:19:35 55:49 8.05 47.2 380 1019 437
19 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:26:30 19:24:20 57:50 9.7 38.1 370 823 534
20 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:29:20 19:25:49 56:29 8.26 43.6 360 940 368
21 David Palmer 0.686 18:14:28 19:11:34 57:06 8.39 42.9 360 926 525
22 Amanda Williams 0.900 18:06:32 19:01:08 54:36 7.71 45.4 350 980 389
23 1.000 18:06:05 19:01:09 55:04 7.39 47.4 350 1022 350
24 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:06:03 19:01:10 55:07 7.03 49.8 350 1074 392
25 0.915 18:22:35 19:20:42 58:07 7.18 47.4 340 1022 372
26 0.847 18:20:00 19:19:08 59:08 5.15 42.7 220 922 260
27 0.847 17:52:23 18:45:39 53:16 6.18 35.6 220 768 260
28 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:19:22 19:15:41 56:19 6.72 29.8 200 642 252
29 Shari Finch 1.000 18:18:58 19:15:54 56:56 2.308 86.7 200 1870 200
30 Gareth Jones 0.693 19:09:40 19:27:07 17:27 2.27 48.5 110 1046 159

Efficiency rating Averages 8.6 46.3 391.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Shari Finch 1.000 18:18:58 19:15:54 56:56 2.308 86.7 200 1870 200
2 Andy Stott 0.780 18:09:52 19:10:02 60:10 9.51 52.6 500 1134 641
3 0.780 18:13:32 19:10:18 56:46 8.28 50.7 420 1094 538
4 0.991 18:18:24 19:16:35 58:11 9.99 50.1 500 1080 504
5 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:06:03 19:01:10 55:07 7.03 49.8 350 1074 392
6 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:15:00 19:10:23 55:23 9.67 48.6 470 1049 550
7 Gareth Jones 0.693 19:09:40 19:27:07 17:27 2.27 48.5 110 1046 159
8 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:24:13 19:23:23 59:10 10.21 48.0 490 1036 567
9 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:18:08 19:13:42 55:34 12.58 47.7 600 1029 601

10 Tom Baker 0.961 17:55:00 18:55:10 60:10 10.49 47.7 500 1028 520
11 1.000 18:06:05 19:01:09 55:04 7.39 47.4 350 1022 350
12 0.915 18:22:35 19:20:42 58:07 7.18 47.4 340 1022 372
13 0.870 18:23:46 19:19:35 55:49 8.05 47.2 380 1019 437
14 Robin Bell 0.662 18:18:20 19:15:27 57:07 8.37 46.6 390 1005 589
15 Matthew Owen 0.832 18:26:33 19:27:52 61:19 12.09 46.3 560 999 673
16 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 59:16 11.58 45.8 530 988 686
17 Amanda Williams 0.900 18:06:32 19:01:08 54:36 7.71 45.4 350 980 389
18 0.881 18:24:30 19:19:35 55:05 8.41 45.2 380 975 431
19 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:09:32 19:08:57 59:25 9.11 45.0 410 971 480
20 David Faulkner 0.802 18:22:53 19:25:19 62:26 8.69 44.9 390 968 486
21 Paul Dodd 0.862 18:22:37 19:21:25 58:48 10.61 44.3 470 956 545
22 0.885 18:18:15 19:19:39 61:24 12.44 44.2 550 954 622
23 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:29:20 19:25:49 56:29 8.26 43.6 360 940 368
24 David Palmer 0.686 18:14:28 19:11:34 57:06 8.39 42.9 360 926 525
25 0.847 18:20:00 19:19:08 59:08 5.15 42.7 220 922 260
26 Michael Marks 0.840 18:09:39 19:14:04 64:25 9.74 39.0 380 842 453
27 Mike Chard 0.847 18:07:32 19:11:48 64:16 9.78 38.9 380 838 449
28 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:26:30 19:24:20 57:50 9.7 38.1 370 823 534
29 0.847 17:52:23 18:45:39 00:53 6.18 35.6 220 768 260
30 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:19:22 19:15:41 56:19 6.72 29.8 200 642 252

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.6 46.3 391.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 59:16 11.58 45.8 530 988 686
2 Matthew Owen 0.832 18:26:33 19:27:52 01:01 12.09 46.3 560 999 673
3 Andy Stott 0.780 18:09:52 19:10:02 60:10 9.51 52.6 500 1134 641
4 0.885 18:18:15 19:19:39 61:24 12.44 44.2 550 954 622
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:18:08 19:13:42 55:34 12.58 47.7 600 1029 601
6 Robin Bell 0.662 18:18:20 19:15:27 57:07 8.37 46.6 390 1005 589
7 Vanessa Lawson 0.865 18:24:13 19:23:23 59:10 10.21 48.0 490 1036 567
8 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:15:00 19:10:23 55:23 9.67 48.6 470 1049 550
9 Paul Dodd 0.862 18:22:37 19:21:25 58:48 10.61 44.3 470 956 545

10 0.780 18:13:32 19:10:18 56:46 8.28 50.7 420 1094 538
11 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:26:30 19:24:20 57:50 9.7 38.1 370 823 534
12 David Palmer 0.686 18:14:28 19:11:34 57:06 8.39 42.9 360 926 525
13 Tom Baker 0.961 17:55:00 18:55:10 60:10 10.49 47.7 500 1028 520
14 0.991 18:18:24 19:16:35 58:11 9.99 50.1 500 1080 504
15 David Faulkner 0.802 18:22:53 19:25:19 62:26 8.69 44.9 390 968 486
16 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:09:32 19:08:57 59:25 9.11 45.0 410 971 480
17 Michael Marks 0.840 18:09:39 19:14:04 64:25 9.74 39.0 380 842 453
18 Mike Chard 0.847 18:07:32 19:11:48 64:16 9.78 38.9 380 838 449
19 0.870 18:23:46 19:19:35 55:49 8.05 47.2 380 1019 437
20 0.881 18:24:30 19:19:35 55:05 8.41 45.2 380 975 431
21 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:06:03 19:01:10 55:07 7.03 49.8 350 1074 392
22 Amanda Williams 0.900 18:06:32 19:01:08 54:36 7.71 45.4 350 980 389
23 0.915 18:22:35 19:20:42 58:07 7.18 47.4 340 1022 372
24 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:29:20 19:25:49 56:29 8.26 43.6 360 940 368
25 1.000 18:06:05 19:01:09 55:04 7.39 47.4 350 1022 350
26 0.847 18:20:00 19:19:08 59:08 5.15 42.7 220 922 260
27 0.847 17:52:23 18:45:39 53:16 6.18 35.6 220 768 260
28 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:19:22 19:15:41 56:19 6.72 29.8 200 642 252
29 Shari Finch 1.000 18:18:58 19:15:54 56:56 2.308 86.7 200 1870 200
30 Gareth Jones 0.693 19:09:40 19:27:07 17:27 2.27 48.5 110 1046 159
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